Date

01/12/
08
01/19/
08
02/02/
08
02/09/
08
02/16/
08
02/16/
08
02/17/
08
02/23/
08
03/15/
08
03/20/
08
11/04/
08
11/11/
08
11/18/
08
11/25/
08
12/02/
08
12/09/
08
12/16/
08
12/23/
08
12/26/
08
12/26/
08
12/26/
08
12/26/
08

Time

10:00 PM
EST

10:00 PM
EST

10:00 PM
EST

10:00 PM
EST
8:30 AM EST
1:45 PM EST
1:45 PM EST
10:00 PM

EST
10:00 PM

EDT
6:00 PM EDT
9:00 PM EST
9:00 PM EST
9:00 PM EST
9:00 PM EST
9:00 PM EST
9:00 PM EST

10:00 PM

EST
9:00 PM EST
4:00 PM EST
5:30 PM EST
7:00 PM EST

8:00 PM EST

=

Games for Claymores 91
Last Updated on April 23, 2024

Away Team

Willoughby

NDCL

Lake Catholic
Claymores 91
Claymores 91
Baystars FC Dragons
Benadictine
NDCL
Claymores 91
Bolans
Ankuda
Panini's FC
Top Gun
Balls Deep
Shockers
Makee Insurance
Balls Deep
Claymores 91
Claymores 91
Erie Admirals Blue

Claymores 91

Away
Scor
e

3

7

Home Team

Claymores 91
Claymores 91
Claymores 91
Claymores 91
VA Aresenal Black
ASA United
Claymores 91
Claymores 91
Claymores 91
Willoughby
Claymores 91
Claymores 91
Claymores 91
Claymores 91
Claymores 91
Claymores 91
Claymores 91
Claymores 91
North Star
Erie Admirals

Claymores 91

Erie Admirals Blue Semi-

Final

Hom Result

e
Scor

e

4 Win
7 Tie
6 Win
4 Tie
2 Win
4 Loss
4 Tie
7 Win
6 Tie

Unscore
d

11 Win
10 Win
8 Win
8 Win
9 Win
7 Win
14 Win
10 Win
4 Loss
2 Win
0 Loss
5 Loss



01/06/
09
01/13/
09
01/17/
09
01/17/
09
01/18/
09
01/20/
09
01/27/
09
02/03/
09
02/10/
09
02/17/
09
02/24/
09
11/12/
09
12/20/
09
12/20/
09

9:00 PM EST

9:00 PM EST

9:45 AM EST

3:20 PM EST

7:10 AM EST

9:00 PM EST

9:00 PM EST

10:00 PM

EST

9:00 PM EST

9:00 PM EST

9:00 PM EST

8:30 PM EST

3:30 PM EST

4:20 PM EST

Awesome

Domestic & Foreign

Claymores 91
Chigago Blast
BV Predators
Claymores 91
Claymores 91
Claymores 91
Claymores 91
The Chargers

Claymores 91

Winners Circle (mens open

)7 v7
Claymores 91

Claymores 91

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Claymores 91
Claymores 91
VIVA (NE)
Claymores 91

Claymores 91

Charlie and the Arcettes

Panini's FC
EZ Flag Poles
Ankuda
Claymores 91
Play Off Game
Claymores 91
Erie Admirals

Stars United

15

15

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

9 TeamPages



